
STATEMENT SHOWING PENDENCY, INSTITUTION AND DISPOSAL OF CASES PERTAINING TO THE 
COMMERCIAL COURTS, COMMERCIAL DIVISION AND COMMERCIAL APPELLATE DIVISION OF 

HIGH COURTS ACT, 2015 

BENCH 

PRINCIPAL SEAT AT 
JABALPUR 

|BENCH AT INDORE 

BENCH AT GWALIOR 

HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH 

TOTAL 

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 

PENDENCY AT 

BEGINNING OF 
THE MONTH 

163 

41 

10 

214 

INSTITUTION 

2 

2 

DISPOSAL 

PENDENCY AT 

THE END OF 
THE MONTH 

REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL-II) 

I|4-24 

165 

41 

10 

216 
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